



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION August 1, 2021-July 31, 2022

Receipt/Membership No. (issued and emailed)

Contact Us: treasurer@whitehorsephotoclub.ca	www.facebook.com/WhitehorsePhot	tographyClub www.whitehorsephotoclub.ca
Name:		Date:
Address:	City:	Prov./Terr
Phone:	e-mail:	Postal Code:
*e-transfers to Whitehors	d of Payment: Cheque se Photography Club, email: treas	surer@whitehorsephotoclub.ca
Digital Image Reproduction : The various meetings, events, and/or contactist's copyright information is provided.	e Applicant agrees that images provided to	o the Whitehorse Photography Club (WPC) at book page and/or website. WPC will ensure that the e artist.
	Waiver of Liability Releas	
		ase the Whitehorse Photography Club (WPC), the es") from all legal responsibility in this regard.
myself, my heirs and my personal rep		ease and discharge the Releasees on behalf of for death or injury to myself, or damage or loss of ion in Club activities, however caused.
	hat the activities of the Club are arranged a cons to ensure my safety and security.	and led by volunteer, amateur personnel who may
	submitting this form by email, I agreeme in space for signature if submitting	e to the conditions outlined in the Waiver of electronically)
Signature:	Date:	
(A parent or guardia	nn must sign for minors.)	
This club relies on volunteers t	o keep it running and vital. How car	YOU help? (check items)
Presentations Image Editing Tips Competitions	Photography TipsField TripsVenue Set-up/Clean-up	Library Workshop Help Other?
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9	ction to the executive at the WPC AGM. lection to the executive at the WPC AGM.
Whitehorse Photogra PO Box 30034 Whitel	•	Submit by Email treasurer@whitehorsephotoclub.ca
	 MEMBERSHIP PAYMENT – Re	ceipt/Membership No.
Received from		um of \$45.00 for Whitehorse
Photography Club Members		
Cheque e-Tran	sfer	
Signed on behalf	f of Whitehorse Photography Clu	ub